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LISTING SUMMARY

Listing Statement Date:

Address:

Company Contact:

November 7, 2016

The head and registered office will be located at 1773 Bayly Street, Pickering,
Ontario, L1W 2Y7.

Gerry Goldberg

Fax:

N/A

Description of securities
outstanding:

Type:

common shares

CUSIP:

135101103
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Dates of Press Release and Any
Public Filings Concerning the
Event:

Jurisdiction of Incorporation:
Website:

Date of Last Shareholders' Meeting
and Date of Next Shareholders'
Meeting (if scheduled):

Fiscal Year End:

Financial Information as at:

Board of Directors:

N/A

Canada

www.abbamedix.com

The last shareholders' meeting was held on October 18, 2016. The next

meeting will be held in 2017 (date to be determined).

July 31

Pro Forma Consolidated Statements of Abba Medix, MFT and TLP as at

April 30, 2016

Gerry Goldberg

CEO and Director

Brad Rogers Director
David Shpilt Director
Mike Southwell Director
Edwin Corey Director
Nicole Ferris Director

Current ($)®

Previous (3)@

Current Assets:
Working Capital:
Total assets:
Long-term liabilities:

Shareholders' equity (deficiency):

7,271,860
2,714,314
15,896,574
4,774,626

6,564,403

310,291
(2,214,617)
2,059,589
15,929

(481,248)

® Pro-forma financial information as at April 30, 2016 after giving effect to the acquisition as if it had been

completed on that date.

@ Financial information from Abba Medix Group Inc.'s audited financial statements for the year ended July 31,

2015.
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