FORM 2B

LISTING SUMMARY

Issuer Name:	Canada House Wellness Group Inc. (the "Corporation")	
Listing Statement Date:	November 7, 2016	
Descriptions of securities to be listed:	common shares	
Address:	The head and registered office will be located at 1773 Bayly Street, Pickering, Ontario, L1W 2Y7.	
Brief Description of the Issuer's Business:	The Corporation will continue the businesses of its subsidiaries, 672800 NB Inc. doing business as Marijuana for Trauma ("MFT"), The Longevity Project Corp. ("TLP"), and Abba Medix Inc. ("Abba"). MFT and TLP offer clinical services to patients, including cannabinoid therapy. The Corporation will provide services to assist their patients in selecting a Licensed Producer, identify appropriate strains of medical cannabis, and consult and support patients regarding the use of medical cannabis through its wellness centres. Abba is currently in the review stage of obtaining a license from Health Canada to produce medical cannabis pursuant to the Access to Cannabis for Medical Purposes Regulations.	
Company Contact:	Gerry Goldberg	
Phone:	1-844-638-8387	
Fax:	N/A	
E-mail:	info@canadahouse.ca	
Description of securities outstanding:		
Symbol:	CHV	
Type:	common shares	
Number:	116,384,067	
CUSIP:	135101103	
If the Listing Statement was required to be filed because an event giving rise to material information has occurred that makes the previous Statement inaccurate or misleading, briefly describe the event:	N/A	

Dates of Press Release and Any Public Filings Concerning the Event:	N/A		
Jurisdiction of Incorporation:	Canada		
Website:	www.abbamedix.com		
Date of Last Shareholders' Meeting and Date of Next Shareholders' Meeting (if scheduled):	The last shareholders' meeting was held on October 18, 2016. The next meeting will be held in 2017 (date to be determined).		
Fiscal Year End:	July 31		
Financial Information as at:	Pro Forma Consolidated Statements of Abba Medix, MFT and TLP as at April 30, 2016		
Board of Directors:	Gerry Goldberg	CEO and Director	
	Brad Rogers	Director	
	David Shpilt	Director	
	Mike Southwell	Director	
	Edwin Corey	Director	
	Nicole Ferris	Director	
	Current (\$) ⁽¹⁾	Previous (\$) ⁽²⁾	

	Current (\$) ⁽¹⁾	Previous (\$) ⁽²⁾
Current Assets:	7,271,860	310,291
Working Capital:	2,714,314	(2,214,617)
Total assets:	15,896,574	2,059,589
Long-term liabilities:	4,774,626	15,929
Shareholders' equity (deficiency):	6,564,403	(481,248)

⁽¹⁾ Pro-forma financial information as at April 30, 2016 after giving effect to the acquisition as if it had been completed on that date.

⁽²⁾ Financial information from Abba Medix Group Inc.'s audited financial statements for the year ended July 31, 2015.